




8 Central London hotels 

3500+ bedrooms

Independent family run business welcoming guests to 
London since 1837

Over 30 extensive meetings & events spaces with 
capacity up to 1000 delegates

10 food and drink outlets across the group including 
a pub, cafés, restaurants and secret garden

Fantastic transport connections via Russell Square
underground or Kings Cross & Euston stations and a
short walk from Tottenham Court Road, Holborn and
Chancery Lane.
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Explore our Location 

in central London

The Bloomsbury Neighbourhood

Attractions

Russell Square Gardens (1 min walk) 

British Museum (2 min walk)

Dominion Theatre (14 min walk) 

Covent Garden (7 min tube journey) 

Camden Town (12 min bus journey)

Nearest Tube Stations

Russell Square (2 min walk) 

Goodge Street (11 min walk) 

Holborn (12 min walk)

King’s Cross St Pancras (13 min walk) 

Tottenham Court Road (14 min walk)

Nearest Train Stations

Euston (9 min walk)

St Pancras International (15 min walk)

200m





Boutique

Branded

Charm

Style

Flexible

Traditional

Lifestyle

At the Royal National Hotel

Modern



1358 bedrooms

400 standard plus rooms

3 food outlets including the 

London Pub and Blooms 

Cafe

12 extensive meeting and 

events spaces with capacity 

for over 1000 delegates

Large group 

accommodation capacity

Not available on the GDS



Refurbished rooms

Dedicated lobby

272 refurbished rooms 12 extensive meeting and 

events spaces with capacity 

for over 1000 delegates

3 food outlets including the 

London Pub and Blooms 

Cafe

Dedicated check-in & 

breakfast restaurant

At the Royal National Hotel



523 bedrooms

Atrium Bar & Restaurant

Bathroom and public

area refurbishment in

2023/2024

Residence of the Faulty 

Towers dining experience



395 bedrooms

Views overlooking 

Tavistock Square

Woolf & Whistle Bar

Poppadom Indian 

restaurant



184 bedrooms

Botanica restaurant & bar

2 meeting rooms including

the Wendy House with

capacity up to 40 delegates

Secluded private garden 

available for hire up to 

150 guests



34 luxury air-conditioned 

bedrooms including five 

1&2 bedroom apartments

Boutique hotel overlooking 

Russell Square

Library Bar



Callaghan’s Pub

J’Bar

316 bedrooms

15 meeting rooms 

refurbished in Oct 2023

Booker & Turner Suite 

capacity up to 300 

delegates

2 food & drink outlets -

Callaghan’s Irish Pub 

& J’Bar



Coming Soon





Galleon - max capacity 650 

banqueting/ 700 theatre / 

480 cabaret

Ideal for exhibitions, 

conferences, dinners

Full wedding license and 

available for self-catering 

events

Over 1500 bedrooms on 

site suitable for large 

groups.

DINING
Width Length

13 22.8 200
8.9 18.5 180

14.8 16.55 230
19.5 36.9 650
8.45 19.6 100
10.5 34.5 146
13.9 14.7

7 9.9

WINDSOR ROOM 112 28 28

28

42

GALLEON SUITE (A,B,C) 719 300 120 480

MEETING ROOM 1

ELLIS ROOM 120 100 60 96

THE MEETING PLACE 28

GALLEON SUITE (B) 165 72 54 96
GALLEON SUITE (C) 280 136 90 192

GALLEON SUITE (A) 270 120 90 192

ROOM NAME SQUARE THEATRE CLASSROOM BOARDROOM CABARET



Capacity up to 80 theatre 

and 60 cabaret

4 brand new product 

for 2024

Natural daylight

Latest technology, 

including 98” touchscreen 

TV’s with Clickshare and 

in built video conferencing

Over 1500 bedrooms on 

site

Width Length

6.4 7

6.4 7

12.8 7

5.8 7

5.8 7

12

BRUNSWICK 12

40 22 25 35

RUSSEL & GORDON 80 35 40 60

THEATRE BOARDROOM U-SHAPE CABARET

RUSSEL 40 22 25 35

SQUARE ROOM NAME

GORDON

CARTWRIGHT



2 meeting rooms including 

the Wendy House.

Capacity for up to 40 

delegates

Secluded private garden 

suitable for up to 150 

guests

Ideal for summer parties 

and BBQ’s



15 meetings room with 

capacity up to 300 theatre 

and 220 banqueting

Meeting rooms refurbished 

in October 2023

Latest technology, 

including 98” touchscreen 

TV’s with Clickshare and

in-built video conferencing

316 bedrooms

Onsite restaurant and bars

30 17.7

15 8.7

15 9

10.7 4.9

8.7 6.9

8.9 6.7

7.2 5.6

7.4 5

7.2 5.1

5.8 5.6

6.1 5

5.9 5

4.8 3.5

4.8 3.5

6.4 3.3

HEIGHT (m) SIZE (m)

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

Nobel

Grammy

Palm D'or

Catey

Booker & Turner Suite

Booker Suite

Turner Suite

2.6

3.6

2.6

2.6

3.6

3.6

BOARDROOM BANQUET U-SHAPE

14

14

CABARET

300

160

160

50

50

30

30

12

Rosette 

THEATRE CLASSROOM

50

30

25

25

20

20

20

Acorn

Oscar

Ivor Novello

Good Acre

Masters

10

10

Diploma

Jasmine

10

25

19

22

16

14

14

12

12

12

10

10

10

150

75

60

30

16

250

100

100

35

40

40

28

22

28

20

16

18

16

14

12

12

12

2.6

180

85

90

25

30

30

16

12

16
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